Style
60 Series
AWG Product
number Fog pattern Pistol grip Swivel inlet Length
Weight
(Lbs) GPM@100 psi
TN-5-60 1 ST * 60683733 hollow 1" 10.375" 3.00 5-15-30-60
TN-5-60 1 FT 60683833 filled 1" 10.375" 3.00 5-15-30-60
TN-5-60 1 ST PG * 60699433 hollow x 1" 10.375" 3.50 5-15-30-60
TN-5-60 1 FT PG 60679533 filled x 1" 9.625 3.00 5-15-30-60
Use with foam attachment Style 60 Series AWG# 30007433
* no foam attachment
available
Style
125 Series
AWG Product
number Fog pattern Pistol grip Swivel inlet Length
Weight
(Lbs) GPM@100 psi
TN-30-125 1.5 MRS ST 60684033 filled 1 .5" 11.375" 5.00    30-60-95-125
TN-30-125 1.5 ST 60683933 hollow 1 .5" 11.375" 5.00    30-60-95-125
TN-30-125 1.5 MRT ST PG 60679733 filled x 1 .5" 9.50 4.70 30-60-95-125
TN-30-125 1.5 ST PG 60679633 hollow x 1 .5" 10.00 4.70 30-60-95-125
Low pressure 75psi rating GPM@75 psi
TN-30-125 1.5 MRT ST LP 60684133 filled 1 .5" 11.375" 5.00    30-60-95-125
TN-30-125 1.5 ST LP 60690633 hollow 1 .5" 11 .375" 5.00   30-60-95-125
TN-30-125 1.5 MRT ST PG LP 60680333 filled x 1 .5" 10.00 4.70 30-60-95-125
TN-30-125-1.5 ST PG LP 60690533 hollow x 1 .5" 11.375" 5.50 30-60-95-125
Use with foam attachment Style 125 Series AWG# 30389233
Style
250 Series
AWG Product
number Fog pattern Pistol grip Swivel inlet Length
Weight
(Lbs) GPM@100 psi
TN-95-200 1.5" FT 60684233 filled 1.5" 14.625" 7.25 95-125-150-200
TN-125-250 1.5" FT 60684333 filled 1.5" 14.625" 7.25 125-150-200-250
TN-30-200 1.5" FT 60684433 filled 1.5" 14.625" 7.25 30-95-150-200
TN-125-250 2.5" FT 60684533 filled 2.5" 15.00" 7.25 125-150-200-250
TN-30-200 2.5" FT 60684633 filled 2.5" 15.00" 7.25 30-95-150-200
TN-95-200 1.5" FT PG 60679833 filled x 1.5" 13.00” 7.10 95-125-150-200
TN-125-250 1.5" FT PG 60679933 filled x 1.5" 12.50” 7.10 125-150-200-250
TN-30-200 1.5" FT PG 60680033 filled x 1.5" 12.625” 7.10 30-95-150-200
TN-125-250 2.5" FT PG 60680133 filled x 2.5" 14.50" 7.85    125-150-200-250
TN-30-200 2.5" FT PG 60680233 filled x 2.5" 15.00" 7.85    30-95-150-200
Use with foam attachment Style 250 Series AWG # 30010833
Turbo Nozzle Series
AWG-Turbo-Nozzles, rugged all aluminum construction is the latest evolution in selectable gallonage
nozzles.  The lightweight compact design makes it easier for firefighters to use and creates less torque
from nozzle reaction increasing overall control.  A special feature is its extinguishing power, due to
optimal droplet size, at the full range of 0° to 120° water filled fog pattern.  The AWG Turbo nozzles have
two indicators to aid in feeling the selected flow rates as well as the type of stream.  The unique gas
cooling indicator and the flush click indicator make the AWG Turbo nozzles the easiest and safest nozzles
for use in today's firefighting environment.